Carthage Middle School Athletics

2023/24 5th & 6th Grade Girls Volleyball Schedule

h le is Tentativ han
Day Date Opponent Location | Time | Bus Time
Sat Jan 13 St. Paul Tournament 5th Grade A TBA
Tues |Jan 16 St. Paul- Canceled H 5:30
Thurs |Jan 18 West Prairie-Reschedule A 5:30 4:30
Sat Jan 20 St. Paul Tournament 6th Grade A TBA
Mon Jan 22 West Prairie A 5:30 4:30
Tues |Jan 23 West Central (6th Grade Only) H 5:00
Wed |]Jan 24 Dallas City A 5:30 4:30
Thurs |]Jan 25 Southeastern H 5:30
Tues |Jan 30 West Prairie H 6:00
Wed |Jan 31 Dallas City H 5:30
Tues Feb 6 St. Paul A 5:30 4:15
Thur | Feb 8 Hamilton A 5:00 4:00
Mon |Feb 12 Liberty A 5:30 4:00
Tue |Feb13 Camp Point Central A 5:30 4:15
Thur |Feb 15 Warsaw H 6:00

Brandon VanCamp
Middle School Principal/Athletic Director
bvancamp@cesd317.or
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